date_served
18/06/2019
10/10/2019
28/11/2019

29/10/2020
14/12/2020

05/08/2021

08/02/2022

08/02/2022
07/03/2022
14/03/2022
15/03/2022
21/03/2023
24/03/2023
30/09/2023
14/03/2024

03/04/2024
23/05/2024
29/05/2024

06/06/2024
06/06/2024

offcode
AIP
DXB
JXS

IXs
IXs

town/location
Earley
Finchampstead
Earley

Crowthorne
Shinfield

Earley

Know! Hill

Know! Hill
Wokingham
Know! Hill
Know! Hill
Earley
Wokingham
Wokingham
Winnersh

Earley
Hurst
Woodley

Wokingham
Wokingham

Rental type Cat 1 Hazards Catland2
private Electrical, Damp and mould
private Excess Cold, Excess Heat, Fire, Electrical, Noise
private Fire, falls stairs, collision/entrapment
Hygiene,pests/refuse, food
private safety, water supply
private Excess Cold, Damp and Mould, Fire
Asbestos, fire, electrical hazards, food safety,
private water, falls
Fire, Electrical, Damp and mould, excess cold,
private Personal Hygiene, Sanitation and drainage
Fire, Electrical, Damp and mould, excess cold,
private Personal Hygiene, Sanitation and drainage
private Fire, Personal Hygiene
private damp and mould domestic hygiene
private damp and mould domestic hygiene
private Cold
private Excess Cold Damp and mould
private Falls on a level
private Fire, Electrical
private Excess Cold, Noise
private Excess Cold
private Excess Cold
private Fire
private

Cat 2 Hazards

Fire

Fire

Flames & Hot surfaces

Domestic Hygiene (pest), Damp and
Mould

Hygiene, Entry by intruder, falls on
a level, falls on stairs, Fire

Damp and mould, Domestic
Hygiene, Fire, Personal Hygiene
Domestic Hygiene

Domestic Hygiene, pests

HMO?
NO
NO
NO

NO
NO

NO

NO

NO

No

NO

noticetypecode

N51 HA2004 Emergency Prohibition
N40 HA 2004 Prohibition Order
N30 HA 2004 Improvement Notice

N30 HA 2004 Improvement Notice
N30 HA 2004 Improvement Notice

N40 HA 2004 Prohibition Order

N30 HA 2004 Improvement Notice

N30 HA 2004 Improvement Notice
N30 HA 2004 Improvement Notice
N51 HA2004 Emergency Prohibition
N51 HA2004 Emergency Prohibition
Preliminary Improvement Notice
Preliminary Improvement Notice
N30 HA 2004 Improvement Notice
Preliminary Improvement Notice

Preliminary Improvement Notice
Preliminary Improvement Notice
Preliminary Improvement Notice

N48 HA 2004 Hazard Awareness Notice
N48 HA 2004 Hazard Awareness Notice



