date served offcode	town/location	Rental type	Cat 1 Hazards	Cat 1 and 2	Cat 2 Hazards	HMO?	noticetypecode
18/06/2019 AJP	Earley	private	Electrical, Damp and mould			NO	N51 HA2004 Emergency Prohibition
10/10/2019 DXB	Finchampstead	private		Excess Cold, Excess Heat, Fire, Electrical, Noise		NO	N40 HA 2004 Prohibition Order
28/11/2019 JXS	Earley	private		Fire, falls stairs, collision/entrapment		NO	N30 HA 2004 Improvement Notice
	•	•	Hygiene, pests/refuse, food				·
29/10/2020 JXS	Crowthorne	private	safety, water supply			NO	N30 HA 2004 Improvement Notice
14/12/2020 JXS	Shinfield	private		Excess Cold, Damp and Mould, Fire		NO	N30 HA 2004 Improvement Notice
		•		Asbestos, fire, electrical hazards, food safety,			·
05/08/2021 JXS	Earley	private		water, falls		NO	N40 HA 2004 Prohibition Order
,,	,			Fire, Electrical, Damp and mould, excess cold,			
08/02/2022 JXS	Knowl Hill	private		Personal Hygiene, Sanitation and drainage		NO	N30 HA 2004 Improvement Notice
,.,				Fire, Electrical, Damp and mould, excess cold,			
08/02/2022 JXS	Knowl Hill	private		Personal Hygiene, Sanitation and drainage		NO	N30 HA 2004 Improvement Notice
07/03/2022 DXB	Wokingham	private		Fire, Personal Hygiene		NO	N30 HA 2004 Improvement Notice
14/03/2022 DXB	Knowl Hill	private		damp and mould domestic hygiene		NO	N51 HA2004 Emergency Prohibition
15/03/2022 DXB	Knowl Hill	private		damp and mould domestic hygiene		NO	N51 HA2004 Emergency Prohibition
21/03/2023 GGW	Earley	private	Cold			No	Preliminary Improvement Notice
24/03/2023 GGW	Wokingham	private	Excess Cold	Damp and mould		NO	Preliminary Improvement Notice
30/09/2023 DXB	Wokingham	private	Falls on a level	·		Yes	N30 HA 2004 Improvement Notice
14/03/2024 DXB	Winnersh	private	Fire, Electrical		Flames & Hot surfaces	No	Preliminary Improvement Notice
		•			Domestic Hygiene (pest), Damp and		, .
03/04/2024 DXB	Earley	private	Excess Cold, Noise		Mould	No	Preliminary Improvement Notice
	•	•			Hygiene, Entry by intruder, falls on		, .
23/05/2024 DXB	Hurst	private	Excess Cold		a level, falls on stairs, Fire	NO	Preliminary Improvement Notice
					Damp and mould, Domestic		, ,
29/05/2024 DXB	Woodley	private	Excess Cold		Hygiene, Fire, Personal Hygiene	No	Preliminary Improvement Notice
06/06/2024 DXB	Wokingham	private	Fire			Yes	N48 HA 2004 Hazard Awareness Notice
06/06/2024 DXB	Wokingham	private			, ,	NO	N48 HA 2004 Hazard Awareness Notice
	· ·				.=		